
One-On-One Tutoring List for Fall '03 and Spring '04: 
 
(1) Chemistry graduate students available for tutoring.   

 
 
(2)  Undergraduate Students from my previous Chem 102 class (all are $10/hour unless stated otherwise): 
 
Justin Baker   jbaker2003@neo.tamu.edu 
Maisie Beversdorf msaggie07@yahoo.com  979-739-1742 
Lauren Biales  Lolo711@aol.com   512-970-3647 (Chem 102 only) 
Claire Borne  clairelise_ag@neo.tamu.edu  (337) 781.7657 (cell), (979) 680.0214 (home) 
Elizabeth Coldewey elizabethc@tamu.edu   979-220-5088 
Kimberley Cordova kimberley_dasie@hotmail.com (979) 764-1172  
Ariel Diaz  ariel@neo.tamu.edu   (979)-847-8359 
Sabina Gandhi sabinagandhi@neo.tamu.edu  832-493-3919 cell, 979-268-3161 home 
Renee' Harris  niftyroses@neo.tamu.edu  (979)777-7970 
Stephen Henderson stejahen@tamu.edu   (979)-268-4789 
Blythe Holzgraefe blytheh@neo.tamu.edu   817-975-7453 
Sy Sy Huang  amilly329@neo.tamu.edu  979-847-0651 
Sophia Lau  sophiawylau@tamu.edu  817-891-1004  ($8/hour  Chem 101/102) 
Jane Mathews  janem@neo.tamu.edu   (832) 264-4393 
Angela McNeil  angie_m06@neo.tamu.edu  
Justin Morton   corpd12@neo.tamu.edu 
Laura Nickel  aggie_laura04@hotmail.com  (979) 691-0355 
Anna Nordfelt  anordfelt@tamu.edu   847-1355 
Shyala Pisharodi shy@neo.tamu.edu,    (956) 455-0260 (cell) 
Stephen Schneider sevrep@neo.tamu.edu  979-847-5679 or cell 832-515-6656 
 
 
 


